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Women / XG / Middle A
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cali Webb3045
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.325 9.4759.225 37.150
5 4 2 3 1 

1 

Mira Bhatt3127
West Valley

9.075 9.825 9.1759.000 37.075
6 1 5 9 2 

2 

Kaelyn Perkins3041
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.275 9.4509.275 37.050
7 5T 1 4 3 

3 

Raya Shveyd3100
San Francisco

9.250 9.000 9.5259.200 36.975
2 9T 3 1 4 

4 

Rachel Kozak3030
CGA

9.275 9.275 9.1259.100 36.775
1 5T 4 10 5 

5 

Ivy Schoenberger3088
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.400 9.1008.950 36.650
4 3 6T 11 6 

6 

Lindsey Blevins3063
Golden Bear

8.500 9.550 9.3258.950 36.325
14T 2 6T 6 7 

7 

Marina Pedemonte3087
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.150 9.0758.625 35.700
8 8 10 12T 8 

8 

Paige Fairbairn3084
Head Over Heels

8.625 9.000 9.3508.400 35.375
11 9T 12 5 9 

9 

Julia Burgos3128
West Valley

8.550 9.175 9.0258.550 35.300
13 7 11 14 10 

10 

Avital Schwarz3042
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.600 9.0758.800 35.275
9 13 8 12T 11 

11 

Dylan Delagnes3099
San Francisco

8.600 8.750 9.5008.350 35.200
12 11 13 2 12 

12 

Phaedra Cox-Farr3101
San Francisco

9.225 7.875 9.3008.000 34.400
3 17 16 7T 13 

13 

Sara Kallsen3025
Bay Island

8.675 8.350 9.3008.050 34.375
10 15 14T 7T 14 

14 

Mimoh Lee3015
American

8.500 8.700 8.3508.675 34.225
14T 12 9 17 15 

15 

Isabella Hilton3079
Head Over Heels

8.250 8.450 8.9007.725 33.325
17 14 17 15 16 

16 

Lily Rigor3044
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.175 8.6008.050 33.125
16 16 14T 16 17 

17 
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